IITI TORNEIO JAIME MAIA

' q \
‘th."A\; Clube Nacional de Natagdo, Sdo Bento
i S 17-18 de janeiro de 2026
CADETES & INFANTIS
Prova 46 Femin., 100m Brugos Cadetes
18.01.2026 - 18:27 Startlist
Pista Nadador Categ. Clube Obs. Tempo Inscr.
Série 1 de 10, 18:27
2 Francisca Matias Ferreira Cad B CFB 2:30.00 i .
3 Mariana Ribeiro Chagas CadB CNS 2:30.00 o .
5  Tania Silva Ribeiro Cad B CNS 2:30.00 . .
6  Mariana Sofia Osorio Cad B CFB 2:30.00 o i
7  Barbara Simoes Cortegano Cad B CNS 2:30.00 . S
8  Beatriz Figueiredo Gusmao Cad B CFB 2:30.00 . .
Série 2 de 10, 18:30
1  Ema Ferreira Santarem Cad B CNS 2:30.00 o .
3 Irina Palamarchuk Santos Cad B CNS 2:30.00 . .
4 Raquel Claudio Brito CadB CFB 2:30.00 o i
5  Beatriz Sousa Janeiro Cad B CFB 2:30.00 o .
6  Diana Justino Dias CadB SLB 2:30.00 o .
7  Ines Raposo Pinheiro Cad B SLB 2:30.00 I e
8  Constanca Gomes Vieira Cad B CNS 2:30.00 . .
Série 3 de 10, 18:33
1 Maria Clara Manole CadB CNS 2:30.00 . - .
2 Maria Joana Jardim CadB CPSN 2:24.01 o .
3 Helena Maria Maltez Cad A CPSN 2:19.31 o .
4 Frederica Marinheiro Bernardino Cad B SLB 2:15.00 o i
5 Maria Matias Ferreira Cad B SFUAP 2:15.00 . .
6  Beatriz Cortinhal Silva Cad A CPSN 2:24.00 o I,
8  Alisa Moldovanova CadB CNS 2:30.00 o .
Série 4 de 10, 18:36
1  Lara Sofia Batista CadB AEFDTV 2:15.00 o .
2 Ines Leticia Oliveira CadB SLB 2:11.46 o .
4 Iris Sofia Rodrigues Cad B CFB 2:05.69 . R
5  Sofia Henriques Mota Cad B AEFDTV 2:06.56 . R
6  Sofia Goncalves Correia Cad B CFB 2:10.03 o .
7  Carminho Pacheco Nolan Cad B AEFDTV 2:12.06 . .
8  Sofia Silva Matos CadB PDEM 2:15.00 o i
Série 5 de 10, 18:39
1 Ema Vieira Carolino CadB SFUAP 2:04.29 . -
2 Mafalda Sofia Catarino CadB SFUAP 2:01.09 . R
3  Rita Santos Duarte CadB SLB 2:00.72 o .
6 Diana Ines Sousa Cad A SFUAP 2:00.91 . .
8  Caetana Paulo Teodoro Cad A AEFDTV 2:04.50 o i
Série 6 de 10, 18:42
1 Francisca Amaral Soares Cad B CNN 2:00.00 . R
2 Sofia Lucas Veiga CadB SFUAP 2:00.00 e I,
3 Matilde Alves Dias CadB CNS 1:59.53 o S
4 Catarina Fernandes Vasques CadB CNS 1:58.53 . .
5  Julia Silva Girao CadB CPSN 1:59.18 o .
6  Maria Costa Pecas Cad A SLB 1:59.86 o .
7  Joana Palas Rodrigues CadB SFUAP 2:00.00 e I,
8 Laura Santos Alves CadB SFUAP 2:00.00
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17-18 de janeiro de 2026

Prova 46, Femin., 100m Brucos

Série 7 de 10, 18:45

1

CO~NO U BAWN

Leonor Pereira Arede
Maria Gamito Gomes

Ana Afonso Cosme
Maria Nogueira Tinoco
Leonor Casas Novas
Amelia Carvalhido Franco
Beatriz Hypolito Dantas
Maria Carmen Barbas

Série 8 de 10, 18:48

1

O~NO O WN

Sofia Pinto Fonseca

Carolina Andrade Passarinho
Maria Francisca Martins
Maria Carolina Santos

Pilar Dias Assis

Catarina Jaime Campos
Mariana Tavares Filipe
Margarida Pereira Gomes

Série 9 de 10, 18:50

N~ wWwNE

Beatriz Castro Jesus
Maria Francisca Conceicao
Ines Costa Faria

Sara Filipa Sousa

Kseniia Gavrilova

Mariana Melo Rosa

Série 10 de 10, 18:53

1

oO~NO A WN

Camila Landa Paredes
Camila Fragoso Ferreira
Eduarda Muga Ribeiro
Maria Francisca Fragoeiro
Salome Meneses Pereira
Sara Alves Penedo
Madalena Filipe Brito
Sofia Miranda Ahmad

CadB
Cad B
Cad A
Cad A
Cad B
CadB
Cad A
CadB

Cad A
Cad B
Cad A
Cad A
CadB
CadB
Cad B
CadB

CadB
Cad A
Cad A
Cad A
CadB
Cad A

Cad A
Cad A
Cad A
Cad A
Cad A
Cad A
Cad A
Cad A

CNN
CFB
AEFDTV
SFUAP
CNS
CNN
SFUAP
SLB

AEFDTV
SFUAP
SAD
SFUAP
AEFDTV
SLB
AEFDTV
AONDA

FS
CNN
SFUAP
SLB
FS

FS

CNN
SAD
SFUAP
AONDA

CNN
CFB

1:58.02
1:56.56
1:55.87
1:55.65
1:55.84
1:56.49
1:57.05
1:58.28

1:53.18
1:52.13
1:51.86
1:50.38
1:50.91
1:51.87
1:52.84
1:54.34

1:48.69
1:47.74
1:43.62
1:42.94
1:42.97
1:48.09

1:41.22
1:37.64
1:36.51
1:30.27
1:32.16
1:36.55
1:40.45
1:42.50
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